

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPC No. 5039 of 2021

Jaspal Singh **Versus** Bank Of Maharashtra

10.12.2021	Mr. Pankaj Singh, Counsel for the Petitioner. Mr. Anumeh Shrivastava, Counsel for the Respondent No. 1. Ms. Akanksha Jain, Dy. G.A. for the State/Respondents No. 2 to 4. The State Counsel prays for sometime to seek instruction on the grievance of the petitioner. As prayed for by the State Counsel, list this case on 05.01.2022. Sd/- (P. Sam Koshy) JUDGE