

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

JASPAL SINGH **Versus** BANK OF MAHARASHTRA

08/07/2026	Mr. Khulesh Sahu, Counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Atanu Ghosh, Dy. G.A. and Mr. Anumesh Shrivastava, Counsel for the respective respondents. List this case next week. Sd/- (Parth Prateem Sahu) JUDGE
--------------------------	--